
 
 
2022 BREED SHOW  
 
CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 
 
Supreme Championship 
CH Peronne Notorious (S52/296)   Miss Marney Dell 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Precocious (M47/013) 
Res Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
 
 
Stud Stallion Youngstock Championship 
CH Hollybrooke Jupiter (S61/062)   Mr & Mrs J Adams 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gypsy (M48/045) 
Res Sway Supersonic (S62/182)    Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 
Stud Stallion Championship 
CH Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Precocious (M47/013) 
Res Hollybrooke Jupiter (S61/062)   Mr & Mrs J Adams 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gypsy (M48/045) 
 
Cranesmoor Cup To Stallion With Best Foals On The Forest in the current year 
CH Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575)   Messrs J & M Gerrelli 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: Portmore Clarissa (M35/235) 
Res Brookshill Major II (S60/231)    Mr Eric Dovey 
  Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Brookshill Sugar (M54/011) 
 
Forest-run Stallion Championship 
CH Lucky Lane Pegasus (S55/083)   Mrs E M Gerrelli 
  Sire: Mudeford Sovereign (S27/079)  Dam: Lucky Lane Acorn (M43/214) 
Res Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)    Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Amarillo Soda (M40/526) 
 
Forest-bred In-hand Stallion Championship 
CH Bunny II (S51/382)     Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Lilly III (M36/475) 
 
Novice Ridden Championship  
CH Nutschullyng Little Monty (G59/007)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130) Dam: Purewell Petal (M55/039) 
Res Trenley Trinket (M59/009)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
 
Owner/rider Championship  
CH Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
Res Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)   Mrs June Whitham & Miss Emma Collis 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
 
New Forest Ridden Championship  
CH Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
Res Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)   Mr Peter Butler 
  Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
 



Forest-bred Ridden Championship  
CH Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
Res Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
  Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
 
NPS Silver Medal Rosette - Ridden 
1st Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 
Open Classes Championship (Saturday) 
CH Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
Res Kauri Inspiration (M46/505)    Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
 
WHP Championship  
CH Peronne Nero (G56/150)    Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
Res Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
Gelding Youngstock Championship 
CH Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
Res Blackwell Silver Breeze (G63/018)   Ms Peta J Ward 
  Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Blackwell Amaretto (M59/088) 
 
Gelding Championship 
CH Farriers Faberge (G55/158)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
Res Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
 
Filly Championship 
CH Nutschullyng April May (M63/009)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Nutschullyng River Dance (S59/008) Dam: Nutschullyng Maggie May  
Res Brock Briana (M61/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
 
133 cm Championship 
CH Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
Res Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130.) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
 
Foal Championship 
CH Mallards Wood ?? (BN1899)    Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess  
Res Warren Cookie (BN1902)    Mr J C Lovell 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) 
 
Mare Championship  
CH Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
Res Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
 



Open Classes Championship (Monday) 
CH Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
Res Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)    Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
 
Beaulieu Road Sales Championship 
CH Brookshill Major II (S60/231)    Mr Eric Dovey 
  Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Brookshill Sugar (M54/011) 
Res Blackwell Silver Breeze (G63/018)   Ms Peta J Ward 
  Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Blackwell Amaretto (M59/088) 
 
Gaza Cup - Best Youngstock Owned By A Young Commoner 
CH Sway Supersonic (S62/182)    Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
Res Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
 
Centaur Cup - Best In-Hand Pony 4yo & over owned by a Young Commoner 
CH Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
 
Youngstock Championship  
CH Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
Res Nutschullyng April May (M63/009)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Nutschullyng River Dance (S59/008) Dam: Nutschullyng Maggie May  
 
Forest Bred Youngstock Championship  
CH Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
  Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy  
Res Crownwood Cascade (M63/153)   Miss Amelia Wilding 
  Sire: Portmore Downpour (S54/198)  Dam: Rowhill Velicity (M52/276) 
 
Forest Bred 4 Years And Over Championship  
CH Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
Res Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
 
Forest Bred Overall Championship  
CH Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
Res Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
 
Breeders Perpetual Championship 
CH Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
 
Sungold Countess Cup highest placed Forest Bred in Supreme Championship line-up 
 Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
Marie Large Trophy highest placed Stud-Bred in Supreme Championship line-up 
 Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Precocious (M47/013) 
 
 


